
 

Sat. April 24 @ 5:00 – Folk Group 1 

       6:00 - 

Sun. April 25 @ 10:00 – Illuminate   

Sat. May 1 @ 5:00 – Illuminate 

          @ 6:00 -  

Sun. May 2 @ 10:00 –Seiferling & Co     

Sat. May 8 @ 5:00 – Folk Group 1 

          @ 6:00 -  

Sun. May 9 @ 10:00 – Illuminate            

Sat. May 15 @ 5:00 – Illuminate 

            @ 6:00 -  

Sun. May 16 @ 10:00 – Seiferling & Co 

___________________________________________________________________ 

Sat. May 22 @ 5:00 - Folk Group 1     

                       @ 6:00 -  

Sun. May 23 @ 10:00 – Illuminate   

Sat. May 29 @ 5:00 - Illuminate 

  @ 6:00 

Sun. May 30 @ 10:00 - Seiferling & Co 

     


